Novels + Neighbors 2025 Statistics

Ttile

James

Evil Eye

Red, White, and Royal Blue
The Other Black Girl
Happiness Falls

Sisters in the Wind

Total

Club in Person
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26

Print
25
11
20
28
15
18

117

Book on CD
n/a
n/a
n/a
0
n/a
n/a

Libby ebook
22
17
0
13
0
4

56

Libby audiobook
34
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53

88
37
33
46
18
30



